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Strange Luther Alabamiams for Luther Strange AL Attorney General Republican 10,000                   

BIZ PAC AL Non‐Partisan 10,000                   

Free Enterprise PAC AL Non‐Partisan 10,000                   

Mainstream PAC AL Non‐Partisan 15,000                   

Asa PAC AR Governor Republican 5,000                     

GoEddieJoePAC AR Republican 5,000                     

Republican Party of Arkansas AR Republican 2,500                     

Allen Travis Travis Allen for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA072 Republican 2,500                     

Bates Pat Pat Bates for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA036 Republican 2,500                     

Bigelow Frank Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA005 Republican 2,500                     

Bradford Steven Steven Bradford for Senate 2016 CA Senator CA035 Democratic 2,500                     

Brough William Bill Brough For State Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA073 Republican 2,500                     

Calderon Ian Ian Calderon For Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA057 Democratic 2,500                     

Chang Ling‐Ling Ling Ling Chang for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA055 Republican 2,500                     

Dahle Brian Brian Dahle for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA001 Republican 2,500                     

Daly Tom Tom Daly for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA069 Democratic 2,500                     

Gaines Beth Beth Gaines for Board of Equalization CA Board of Equalization Republican 1,500                     

Gaines Ted Gaines for Senate 2016 CA Senator CA001 Republican 2,500                     

Galgiani Cathleen Galgiani for Senate 2016 CA Senator CA005 Democratic 1,900                     

Gallagher James James Gallagher for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA003 Republican 2,500                     

Gipson Mike Gipson for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA064 Democratic 2,500                     

Gray Adam Adam Gray For Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA021 Democratic 8,400                     

Grove Shannon Shannon Grove for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA016 Republican 2,500                     

Hall Isadore Hall for Senate 2016 CA Senator CA035 Democratic 300                         

Harper Matthew Re‐Elect Assemblyman Matthew Harper‐2016 CA Representative CA074 Republican 2,500                     

Hernandez Roger Hernandez for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA022 Democratic 2,500                     

Hueso Ben Hueso for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA040 Democratic 2,500                     

Huff Robert Huff for Supervisor 2016 CA Supervisor Republican 1,500                     

Jones Brian Jones for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA038 Republican 2,500                     

Jones‐Sawyer Reginald Jones‐Sawyer for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA059 Democratic 2,500                     

Kim Young Young Kim For Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA065 Republican 2,500                     

Lackey Tom Lackey for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA036 Republican 2,500                     

Linder Eric Eric Linder for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA060 Republican 8,400                     

Maienschein Brian Maienschein for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA077 Republican 2,500                     

Mathis Devon Devon Mathis for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA026 Republican 2,500                     

Mayes Chad Chad Mayes for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA042 Republican 2,500                     

Medina Jose Medina for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA061 Democratic 2,500                     

Melendez Melissa Melissa Melendez for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA067 Republican 2,500                     

Morrell Mike Mike Morrell for Senate 2016 CA Senator CA023 Republican 2,500                     

Nguyen Janet Janet Nguyen For Senate 2018 CA Senator CA034 Republican 2,500                     

Nielsen Jim Taxpayers for Jim Nielsen, Senate 2018 CA Senator CA004 Republican 2,500                     

Obernolte Jay Jay Obernolte For Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA033 Republican 2,500                     

Patterson Jim Patterson for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA023 Republican 2,500                     

Rodriguez Freddie Rodriguez for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA052 Democratic 2,500                     

Salas Rudy Rudy Salas for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA032 Democratic 2,500                     

Steinorth Marc Marc Steinorth For Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA040 Republican 2,500                     

Vidak Andy Andy Vidak for Senate 2018 CA Senator CA014 Republican 4,200                     

Waldron Marie Marie Waldron for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA075 Republican 2,500                     

Wilk Scott Wilk for Assembly 2016 CA Representative CA038 Republican 2,500                     

California Trailblazers CA Non‐Partisan 5,000                     

Republican Party of San Diego County CA Republican 10,000                   

Valley Solutions: Assemblymember Adam Gray's Ballot 

Measure Committee CA Democratic 10,000                   

Angela Williams Leadership Fund CO Democratic 575                         

Bushweller Brian Committee to Elect Brian Bushweller DE Senator DE017 Democratic 250                         

Carney John Friends of John Carney DE Governor Democratic 1,000                     

Hall‐Long Bethany Committee to Elect Bethany Hall‐Long DE Lt. Governor Democratic 500                         

Keeley Helene Friends of Helene Keeley DE Representative DE003 Democratic 250                         

Lavelle Gregory Citizens for Lavelle DE Senator DE004 Republican 300                         

Longhurst Valerie Friends of Valerie Longhurst DE Representative DE015 Democratic 300                         

Lopez Ernesto Lopez for Senate DE Senator DE006 Republican 300                         

Pettyjohn Brian Friends of Brian Pettyjohn DE Senator DE019 Republican 250                         

Schwartzkopf Peter Friends to Elect Pete Schwartzkopf DE Representative DE014 Democratic 300                         

Short Daniel Friends to Elect Danny Short DE Representative DE039 Republican 300                         

Simpson Gary Friends to Elect Gary Simpson DE Senator DE018 Republican 300                         

Viola John Friends of John Viola DE Representative DE026 Democratic 300                         
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Passidomo Kathleen Kathleen Passidomo Campaign FL Representative FL106 Republican 1,000                     

Citizens United for Liberty and Freedom FL Non‐Partisan 6,000                     

Committee for Justice and Economic Freedom FL Republican 30,000                   

Florida Republican Senate Campaign Committee FL Republican 50,000                   

Floridians for Practical Solutions FL Democratic 2,500                     

Leadership for Broward FL Non‐Partisan 5,000                     

Republican Party of Florida FL Republican 50,000                   

Working Together for Florida PAC FL Non‐Partisan 2,500                     

Burns Jon Friends of Jon Burns GA Representative GA159 Republican 1,000                     

Cowsert Bill Cowsert for Senate GA Senator GA046 Republican 1,000                     

Douglas Demetrius Demetrius Douglas GA Representative GA078 Democratic 500                         

Duncan Geoff Geoff Duncan for State House GA Representative GA026 Republican 500                         

England Terry Committee to Elect Terry England GA Representative GA116 Republican 1,000                     

Fludd Virgil Committee To Elect Virgil Fludd GA Representative GA064 Democratic 500                         

Golick Rich Friends of Rich Golick GA Representative GA040 Republican 1,000                     

Harbin Ben Committee to Elect Ben Harbin GA Representative GA122 Republican 500                         

Harrell Brett Friends of Brett Harrell GA Representative GA106 Republican 500                         

Kelley Trey Kelley for House GA Representative GA016 Republican 500                         

Kennedy John John F. Kennedy for Senate GA Senator GA018 Republican 500                         

Knight David David Knight for State House GA Representative GA130 Republican 500                         

Mabra Ronnie Friends of Ronnie Mabra, Inc GA Representative GA063 Democratic 500                         

Maxwell Howard Committee to Elect Howard Maxwell GA Representative GA017 Republican 1,000                     

McCall Thomas Tom McCall GA Representative GA033 Republican 1,000                     

Miller Butch Committee to Elect Butch Miller GA Senator GA049 Republican 1,000                     

Olens Samuel Sam Olens for Attorney General GA Attorney General Republican 1,000                     

Powell Alan T. Alan Powell Campaign GA Representative GA032 Republican 1,000                     

Pak B.J. Bjay Pak for State House GA Representative GA108 Republican 500                         

Shafer David David Shafer Senate Committee GA Senator GA048 Republican 1,000                     

Tankersley Jan Committee to Elect Jan Tankersley GA Representative GA160 Republican 500                         

Wilkinson John John Knox Wilkinson GA Senator GA050 Republican 1,000                     

Williams Michael Friends of Michael Williams, LLC GA Senator GA027 Republican 500                         

Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. GA Republican 5,000                     

Anderson Neil Anderson for Illinois IL Senator IL036 Republican 250                         

Andrade Jaime Friends of Jaime M Andrade, Jr. IL Representative IL040 Democratic 250                         

Anthony John Friends of John D Anthony IL Representative IL075 Republican 1,000                     

Arroyo Luis Friends of Luis Arroyo IL Representative IL003 Democratic 250                         

Barickman Jason Friends of Jason Barickman IL Senator IL053 Republican 1,000                     

Beiser Daniel Citizens for Beiser IL Representative IL111 Democratic 250                         

Biss Daniel Daniel Biss for State Senate IL Senator IL009 Democratic 250                         

Bourne Avery Friends of Avery Bourne IL Representative IL095 Republican 250                         

Bradley John Friends of John Bradley, Inc. IL Representative IL117 Democratic 1,500                     

Brady Dan Friends of Dan Brady IL Representative IL105 Republican 1,000                     

Breen Peter Friends of Peter Breen IL Representative IL048 Republican 250                         

Brown Adam Friends of Adam Brown IL Representative IL102 Republican 250                         

Cabello John Citizens for John M Cabello IL Representative IL068 Republican 1,000                     

Conroy Deborah Friends of Deborah Conroy IL Representative IL046 Democratic 1,500                     

Costello Jerry Friends of Jerry Costello, II IL Representative IL116 Democratic 250                         

Crespo Fred Citizens for Fred Crespo IL Representative IL044 Democratic 500                         

Cullerton Thomas Friends of Tom Cullerton IL Senator IL023 Democratic 250                         

Davis William William Davis for State Representative IL Representative IL030 Democratic 500                         

DeLuca Anthony Friends for State Rep Anthony DeLuca IL Representative IL080 Democratic 250                         

Demmer Tom Team Demmer IL Representative IL090 Republican 500                         

Dunkin Kenneth Friends of Ken Dunkin IL Representative IL005 Democratic 500                         

Durkin Jim Citizens for Durkin IL Representative IL082 Republican 5,000                     

Flowers Mary Friends of Mary E. Flowers IL Representative IL031 Democratic 500                         

Ford La Shawn Citizens to Elect LaShawn K Ford IL Representative IL008 Democratic 250                         

Franks Jack D. Supporters of Jack D. Franks IL Representative IL063 Democratic 250                         

Golar Esther Citizens for Esther Golar IL Representative IL006 Democratic 500                         

Gordon‐Booth Jehan Friends of Jehan Gordon IL Representative IL092 Democratic 250                         

Haine William Friends of Bill Haine IL Senator IL056 Democratic 500                         

Hammond Norine Citizens for Hammond IL Representative IL093 Republican 500                         

Hastings Michael Citizens for Michael E Hastings IL Senator IL019 Democratic 500                         

Hoffman Jay Committee to Elect Jay C. Hoffman IL Representative IL113 Democratic 500                         

Holmes Linda Citizens for Linda Holmes IL Senator IL042 Democratic 500                         

Jones Thaddeus Jones for State Representative IL Representative IL029 Democratic 500                         

Leitch David Citizens for Leitch (David) IL Representative IL073 Republican 500                         

Madigan Michael Friends of Michael J Madigan IL Representative IL022 Democratic 5,000                     

Manley Natalie Friends of Natalie Manley IL Representative IL098 Democratic 250                         

Martwick Robert Friends of Robert Martwick IL Representative IL019 Democratic 500                         

McAuliffe Michael Citizens for Michael P McAuliffe IL Representative IL020 Republican 1,000                     
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McGuire Pat McGuire for Senate IL Senator IL043 Democratic 250                         

Mitchell Christian Friends of Christian Mitchell IL Representative IL026 Democratic 250                         

Moeller Anna Friends for Anna Moeller IL Representative IL043 Democratic 1,500                     

Morrison Tom Citizens for Tom Morrison IL Representative IL054 Republican 250                         

Moylan Martin Friends for Marty Moylan for State Rep. IL Representative IL055 Democratic 500                         

Murphy Matt Citizens for Matt Murphy IL Senator IL027 Republican 1,000                     

Nekritz Elaine Citizens for Elaine Nekritz IL Representative IL057 Democratic 500                         

Nybo Chris Citizens for Chris Nybo IL Senator IL024 Republican 500                         

Phelps Brandon Brandon Phelps for State Representative IL Representative IL118 Democratic 1,500                     

Poe Raymond Friends for Poe IL Representative IL099 Republican 500                         

Radogno Christine Citizens for Christine Radogno IL Senator IL041 Republican 4,800                     

Reaves‐Harris Pamela Friends for Harris IL Representative IL010 Democratic 250                         

Rezin Sue Friends of Sue Rezin IL Senator IL038 Republican 1,000                     

Righter Dale Citizens for Dale A. Righter for State Senate IL Senator IL055 Republican 500                         

Riley Al Citizens for Al Riley IL Representative IL038 Democratic 500                         

Rita Robert Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita IL Representative IL028 Democratic 2,500                     

Rose Chapin Citizens for Chapin Rose IL Senator IL051 Republican 500                         

Sandack Ron Citizens to Elect Ron Sandack IL Representative IL081 Republican 1,000                     

Sandoval Martin Friends of Martin A. Sandoval IL Senator IL011 Democratic 500                         

Sims Elgie Friends of Elgie Sims IL Representative IL034 Democratic 500                         

Smiddy Mike Mike Smiddy for State Representative IL Representative IL071 Democratic 500                         

Sommer Keith Keith Sommer Campaign Committee IL Representative IL088 Republican 500                         

Sosnowski Joe Citizens for Joe Sosnowski IL Representative IL069 Republican 500                         

Soto Cynthia Citizens for Cynthia Soto IL Representative IL004 Democratic 500                         

Tabares Silvana Friends of Tabares IL Representative IL021 Democratic 500                         

Thapedi Andre Citizens to Elect Andre Thapedi IL Representative IL032 Democratic 500                         

Turner II Art Friends for Arthur Turner II IL Representative IL009 Democratic 500                         

Unes Michael Citizens for Unes IL Representative IL091 Republican 250                         

Wallace Litesa Friends of Litesa Wallace IL Representative IL067 Democratic 500                         

Walsh Lawrence Friends for Larry Walsh Jr. IL Representative IL086 Democratic 500                         

Welch Emanuel Citizens for Emanuel "Chris" Welch IL Representative IL007 Democratic 250                         

Wheeler Barbara Barbara Wheeler 64 IL Representative IL064 Republican 250                         

Wheeler Keith Committee to Elect Keith Wheeler IL Representative IL050 Republican 250                         

Williams Ann Friends of Ann M Williams IL Representative IL011 Democratic 500                         

Willis Kathleen Friends to Elect Kathleen Willis IL Representative IL077 Democratic 500                         

Yingling Sam Friends of Sam Yingling IL Representative IL062 Democratic 250                         

Zalewski Michael Zalewski for State Representative IL Representative IL023 Democratic 500                         

Democratic Majority IL Democratic 5,000                     

Democratic Party of Illinois IL Democratic 5,000                     

Alting Ronnie Ron Alting for State Senate IN Senator IN022 Republican 500                         

Bosma Brian Committee to Elect Brian Bosma IN Representative IN088 Republican 1,000                     

Brown Tim Citizens for Tim Brown IN Representative IN041 Republican 500                         

Hershman Brandt Hershman for State Senate IN Senator IN007 Republican 500                         

Long David David Long for State Senate IN Senator IN016 Republican 1,000                     

Pelath Scott Hoosiers For Scott Pelath IN Representative IN009 Democratic 500                         

Pence Mike Mike Pence for Indiana IN Governor Republican 5,000                     

Allen County GOP IN Republican 1,000                     

House Republican Campaign Committee IN Republican 2,000                     

Indiana Democratic State Committee IN Democratic 1,000                     

Indiana Republican State Committee IN Republican 4,000                     

Marion County Democratic Party IN Democratic 1,000                     
Senate Majority Campaign Committee IN Republican 2,000                     

Alcala John Alcala for State Representative KS Representative KS057 Democratic 200                         

Alford J. Stephen Alford for State Representative KS Representative KS124 Republican 200                         

Anthimides Steven Anthimides for State Representative KS Representative KS098 Republican 250                         

Arpke Thomas Tom Arpke for Senate KS Senator KS024 Republican 250                         

Barker John John Barker 4 Kansas KS Representative KS070 Republican 250                         

Baumgardner Molly Baumgardner for State Senate KS Senator KS037 Republican 250                         

Boldra Sue Boldra for Kansas KS Representative KS111 Republican 200                         

Bowers Elaine Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers KS Senator KS036 Republican 250                         

Bradford John Bradford for State Representative KS Representative KS040 Republican 250                         

Bruce Terry Bruce for Senate KS Senator KS034 Republican 500                         

Bruchman Robert Bruchman for State Representative KS Representative KS020 Republican 250                         

Brunk Steven Brunk for State Rep 85 KS Representative KS085 Republican 250                         

Campbell Larry Campbell for Kansas State Representative KS Representative KS026 Republican 200                         

Carpenter Blake Blake Carpenter for State Representative KS Representative KS081 Republican 250                         

Carpenter Will Will Carpenter for Kansas House KS Representative KS075 Republican 250                         

Clark Lonnie Clark for State Representative KS Representative KS065 Republican 250                         

Corbet Ken Corbet 4 Kansas KS Representative KS054 Republican 250                         

Couture‐Lovelady Travis Travis for Kansas KS Representative KS110 Republican 250                         

Denning Jim Jim Denning for Kansas ‐ Senate KS Senator KS008 Republican 500                         
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Donovan Leslie Donovan for State Senate KS Senator KS027 Republican 500                         

Dove Willie Campaign Committee to Elect Willie Dove KS Representative KS038 Republican 250                         

Esau Keith Esau for Kansas KS Representative KS014 Republican 200                         

Ewy John Ewy for State Representative KS Representative KS117 Republican 200                         

Fitzgerald Steve Fitzgerald for Senate Committe KS Senator KS005 Republican 250                         

Frownfelter Stan Frownfelter for House KS Representative KS037 Democratic 200                         

Gallagher Linda Gallagher for State Representative KS Representative KS023 Republican 200                         

Garber Randy Randy Garber Campaign Fund KS Representative KS062 Republican 250                         

Goico Mario Goico for State Representative KS Representative KS094 Republican 250                         

Gonzalez Ramon Gonzalez for State Representative KS Representative KS047 Republican 200                         

Grosserode Amanda Amanda Grosserode for State Representative KS Representative KS016 Republican 200                         

Hawk Tom Hawk for State Senate KS Senator KS022 Democratic 250                         

Hawkins Daniel Hawkins for State Representative KS Representative KS100 Republican 250                         

Hedke Dennis Hedke for State Representative KS Representative KS099 Republican 250                         

Hemsley Lane Hemsley for State Representative KS Representative KS056 Republican 200                         

Hensley Anthony M. Hensley for Senate KS Senator KS019 Democratic 500                         

HIGHLAND Ronald Ron Highland for Kansas Legislature KS Representative KS051 Republican 250                         

Hildabrand Brett Hildabrand for State Representative KS Representative KS017 Republican 250                         

Hineman Don Hineman for State Representative KS Representative KS118 Republican 200                         

Hoffman Kyle Hoffman for State Representative KS Representative KS116 Republican 200                         

Holland Tom Tom Holland for Kansas Senate KS Senator KS003 Democratic 250                         

Holmes Mitch Mitch Holmes for Kansas Senate KS Senator KS033 Republican 500                         

Huebert Steve Huebert for State Representative KS Representative KS090 Republican 200                         

Hutchins Becky Hutchins for State Representative KS Representative KS061 Republican 250                         

Jene Vickrey Friends of Jene Vickrey KS Representative KS0006 Republican 500                         

Jones Dick Committee to Elect Dick Jones KS Representative KS052 Republican 250                         

Kelley Kasha Kelley for State Representative KS Representative KS080 Republican 250                         

Kelly James Kelly for State Representative KS Representative KS011 Republican 200                         

Kerschen Dan Dan for Senate KS Senator KS026 Republican 250                         

King Jeff Jeff King for Kansas Senate KS Senator KS015 Republican 250                         

Kleeb Marvin Kleeb for State House KS Representative KS048 Republican 500                         

Knox Forrest Knox for State Senate KS Senator KS014 Republican 250                         

Lane Harold Harold Lane for State Representative KS Representative KS058 Democratic 200                         

LaTurner Jacob LaTurner for State Senate KS Senator KS013 Republican 250                         

Lusk Nancy Campaign to Elect Nancy Lusk KS Representative KS022 Democratic 200                         

Lynn Julia Julia Lynn for State Senate KS Senator KS009 Republican 500                         

Macheers Charles Charles Macheers for Kansas State Representative KS Representative KS039 Republican 500                         

Mason Les Les Mason for Kansas House District 73 KS Representative KS073 Republican 250                         

Mast Peggy Peggy Mast for State Representative KS Representative KS076 Republican 500                         

Masterson Ty Ty Masterson for Kansas KS Senator KS016 Republican 500                         

Melcher Jeff Melcher for Senate KS Senator KS011 Republican 250                         

Merrick Ray Committee to Re‐Elect Ray Merrick KS Representative KS027 Republican 500                         

O'Brien Connie Connie O'Brien for 42nd District ‐ Kansas KS Representative KS042 Republican 200                         

O'Donnell Michael Michael O'Donnell for Kansas Senate KS Senator KS025 Republican 500                         

Olson Robert Rob Olson for State Senate KS Senator KS023 Republican 250                         

Osterman Leslie Committee to Elect Leslie Osterman KS Representative KS097 Republican 200                         

Ostmeyer Ralph Ostmeyer for State Senate KS Senator KS040 Republican 500                         

Petersen Mike Mike Petersen for Senate Campaign KS Senator KS028 Republican 500                         

Pilcher‐Cook Mary Pilcher‐Cook Senate Campaign KS Senator KS010 Republican 500                         

Powell Larry Powell for Senate KS Senator KS039 Republican 500                         

Proehl Richard Rich Proehl for State Representative KS Representative KS007 Republican 200                         

Rhoades Marc Rhoades for State Representative KS Representative KS072 Republican 250                         

Rubin John John Rubin for State Representative KS Representative KS018 Republican 200                         

Ryckman Ron Kansans for Ryckman KS Representative KS078 Republican 250                         

Scapa Joseph Joseph Scapa for State Representative 88 KS Representative KS088 Republican 250                         

Schwab Scott Campaign to Elect Schwab KS Representative KS049 Republican 250                         

Schwartz Sharon Schwartz for State Representative KS Representative KS106 Republican 250                         

Seiwert Joe Seiwert for State Representative KS Representative KS101 Republican 200                         

Sloan Tom Citizens for Sloan KS Representative KS045 Republican 250                         

Smith Greg Smith for Senate KS Senator KS021 Republican 250                         

Suellentrop Gene Suellentrop for House of Representatives KS Representative KS091 Republican 250                         

Sutton Bill Committee to Elect Bill Sutton KS Representative KS043 Republican 250                         

Swanson Susie Citizens to Elect Susie Swanson KS Representative KS064 Republican 200                         

Thimesch Jack Kansans for Jack KS Representative KS114 Republican 200                         

Tyson Caryn Kansans for Tyson KS Senator KS012 Republican 250                         

Wagle Susan Wagle for Senate KS Senator KS030 Republican 500                         

Whipple Brandon Brandon Whipple for Kansas House of Representatives KS Representative KS096 Democratic 200                         

Whitmer John Whitmer For Kansas KS Representative KS093 Republican 250                         

Wolf Kay Wolf for Kansas Senate KS Senator KS007 Republican 250                         

Barras Taylor Taylor Barras Campaign LA Representative LA048 Republican 500                         

Brown Troy Troy Brown Campaign Fund LA Senator LA002 Democratic 1,000                     
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Burford Richard Richard Burford Campaign LA Senator LA038 Republican 1,000                     

Cortez Page Page Cortez Campaign LA Senator LA023 Republican 1,000                     

Edwards John JBE Transition Team, LLC LA Governor Democratic 5,000                     

Edwards John John Bel Edwards Campaign LA Representative LA072 Democratic 1,000                     

Fannin James Jim Fannin Campaign Fund LA Senator LA035 Republican 500                         

Guinn John Johnny Guinn Campaign LA Representative LA037 Republican 500                         

Harris Lance Campaign to Re‐elect Lance Harris LA Representative LA025 Republican 1,500                     

Havard Kenneth Kenneth Havard Campaign Fund LA Representative LA062 Republican 500                         

Hazel Chris Chris Hazel Campaign LA Representative LA027 Republican 500                         

Hensgens Bob Bob Hensgens Campaign LA Representative LA047 Republican 500                         

Hodges Valarie Valarie Hodges Campaign Fund LA Representative LA064 Republican 500                         

Hollis Paul Paul Hollis Campaign LA Representative LA104 Republican 500                         

Howard Frankie Frank Howard Campaign Fund LA Representative LA024 Republican 500                         

Ivey Barry Barry Ivey Campaign LA Representative LA065 Republican 500                         

Johnson Robert Robert Johnson Campaign Fund LA Representative LA028 Democratic 500                         

Landry Nancy Nancy Landry Campaign LA Representative LA031 Republican 500                         

Lopinto Joseph Joe Lopinto Campaign LA Representative LA080 Republican 500                         

Miguez Blake Friends of Blake Miguez LA Representative LA049 Republican 500                         

Mills Fred Mills for Senate LA Senator LA022 Republican 500                         

Morrell Jean‐Paul J.P. Morrell Campaign LA Senator LA003 Democratic 500                         

Morris James Jim Morris Campaign Fund LA Representative LA001 Republican 500                         

Pearson J. Kevin Kevin Pearson Campaign LA Representative LA076 Republican 500                         

Perry Jonathan Jonathan Perry Campaign LA Senator LA026 Republican 1,000                     

Pope J. Rogers J Rogers Pope Campaign LA Representative LA071 Republican 500                         

Pylant Steven Steven Pylant Campaign LA Representative LA020 Republican 500                         

Richard Jerome Dee Richard Campaign LA Representative LA055 Independent 500                         

Seabaugh Alan Alan Seabaugh Campaign LA Representative LA005 Republican 500                         

Simon Scott Scott Simon Campaign LA Representative LA074 Republican 500                         

Smith John John Smith Campaign Fund LA Senator LA030 Republican 1,000                     

Vitter David David Vitter for Louisiana LA Governor Republican 5,000                     

Ward Rick Rick Ward Campaign LA Senator LA017 Republican 500                         

Whitney Lenar Lenar Whitney Campaign LA Representative LA053 Republican 500                         

Cameron PAC LA Republican 500                         

Kirk PAC LA Republican 500                         

LA Renaissance PAC LA Democratic 500                         

Magnolia PAC LA Democratic 500                         

Moving Louisiana Forward, Inc. LA Republican 500                         

Our Future 15 PAC LA Republican 500                         

Schroder Leadership PAC LA Republican 500                         

The Fund for Louisiana's Future LA Republican 2,500                     

Anne PAC ME Democratic 500                         

Charting Maine's Future PAC ME Republican 500                         

Golden Leadership Fund PAC ME Democratic 500                         

Leadership for Maine's Future ME Republican 500                         

Maine House Republican Majority Fund ME Republican 1,000                     

Maine Senate Republican Majority ME Republican 1,000                     

Respect Maine ME Republican 1,000                     

Senate Republican President's Fund ME Republican 500                         

Women's Leadership Fund PAC ME Republican 1,000                     

Austin Kevin Kevin Austin for State Representative MO Representative MO136 Republican 1,000                     

Cierpiot Mike Missourians for Mike Cierpiot MO Representative MO030 Republican 500                         

Conway Kathie Citizens for Conway MO Representative MO104 Republican 500                         

Cornejo Robert Friends of Robert Cornejo MO Representative MO064 Republican 1,000                     

Cunningham Mike Friends of Mike Cunningham 16 MO Senator MO033 Republican 1,000                     

Curls S. Kiki Committee To Elect Shalonn 'Kiki' Curls MO Senator MO009 Democratic 1,000                     

Curtis Courtney Curtis For MO MO Representative MO073 Democratic 500                         

Dogan Shamed Citizens For Dogan MO Representative MO098 Republican 500                         

Ellington Brandon Friends to Elect Brandon Ellington MO Representative MO022 Democratic 500                         

Fitzpatrick Scott Fitzpatrick for House MO Representative MO158 Republican 500                         

Haahr Elijah Friends of Elijah Haahr MO Representative MO134 Republican 1,000                     

Hubbard Penny Penny Hubbard For State Representative 78th District MO Representative MO078 Democratic 500                         

Kendrick Kip Friends Of Kip Kendrick MO Representative MO045 Democratic 500                         

Kehoe Mike Citizens to Elect Mike Kehoe MO Senator MO006 Republican 2,500                     

Kraus Will Citizens for Will Kraus MO Secretary of State Republican 1,000                     

LaFaver Jeremy Friends of Jeremy LaFaver MO Representative MO025 Democratic 1,000                     

Mathews Kirk Friends of Kirk Mathews MO Representative MO110 Republican 500                         

Nasheed Jamilah Citizens to Elect Jamilah Nasheed MO Senator MO005 Democratic 1,000                     

Onder Robert Onder for Missouri MO Senator MO002 Republican 1,000                     

Smith Clem Smith For Missouri MO Representative MO085 Democratic 500                         

Taylor Jered Friends For Jered Taylor MO Representative MO139 Republican 500                         
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Wiemann John Citizens For Wiemann MO Representative MO103 Republican 500                         

Bain Nick Friends of Nick Bain MS Representative MS002 Democratic 500                         

Baria David Friends of David Baria MS Representative MS122 Democratic 1,000                     

Barnett Juan Juan Barnett Campaign MS Senator MS034 Democratic 500                         

Brown Chris Friends to Elect Chris Brown MS Representative MS020 Republican 1,000                     

Browning Nickey Friends of Nickey Browning MS Senator MS003 Republican 500                         

Bryan Hob Friends of Hob Bryan MS Senator MS007 Democratic 500                         

Buck Kimberly Kimberly Campbell Campaign MS Representative MS072 Democratic 500                         

Busby Charles Committee to Elect Charles Busby MS Representative MS111 Republican 1,000                     

Butler Albert Albert Butler Campaign MS Senator MS036 Democratic 500                         

Calhoun Credell Friends of Credell Calhoun MS Representative MS068 Democratic 500                         

Carmichael Videt Friends of Videt Carmichael MS Senator MS033 Republican 1,000                     

Caughman Chris Friends of Chris Caughman MS Senator MS035 Republican 500                         

Chassaniol Lydia Friends of Lydia Chassaniol MS Senator MS014 Republican 500                         

Clarke Buck Buck Clarke Campaign MS Senator MS022 Republican 1,000                     

Collins Nancy Friends of Nancy Collins MS Senator MS006 Republican 1,000                     

Cotton Tammy Friends to Elect Tammy Cotton MS Representative MS070 Democratic 200                         

Covington James James Covington Campaign MS Representative MS065 Democratic 200                         

Doty Sally Sally Doty Campaign MS Senator MS039 Republican 1,000                     

Fillingane Joey Friends of Joey Fillingane MS Senator MS041 Republican 1,000                     

Formby Mark Friends of Mark Formby MS Representative MS108 Republican 1,000                     

Grandy Philip Friends of Phillip Gandy MS Senator MS043 Republican 1,000                     

Guice Jeffrey Committee to Elect Jeffery "Jeff" Guice MS Representative MS114 Republican 500                         

Hale Steve Steve Hale for State Senate MS Senator MS010 Democratic 1,000                     

Hopson W. Briggs Committee to Elect Briggs Hopson MS Senator MS023 Republican 500                         

Horan Kevin Friends of Kevin Horan MS Representative MS034 Democratic 500                         

Horhn John John A Horhn Campaign MS Senator MS026 Democratic 1,000                     

Jackson Gary Friends of Gary Jackson MS Senator MS015 Republican 500                         

Jackson Robert Robert L Jackson Campaign MS Senator MS011 Democratic 500                         

Jones Kenny Kenny Wayne Jones Campaign MS Senator MS021 Democratic 1,000                     

Longwitz William Friends of Will Longwitz MS Senator MS025 Republican 500                         

Mayo Brad Brad Mayo Campaign MS Representative MS012 Republican 1,000                     

Middleton Chuck Chuck Middleton Campaign MS Representative MS085 Democratic 500                         

Moak Bobby Bobby Moak Campaign MS Representative MS053 Democratic 1,000                     

Moore John L. John Moore Campaign MS Representative MS060 Republican 1,000                     

Myers David Committee to Elect David W Myers MS Representative MS098 Democratic 500                         

Parks Rita Friends of Rita Parks MS Senator MS004 Republican 1,000                     

Smith Jeffrey Friends of Jeff Smith MS Representative MS039 Republican 1,000                     

Snowden Greg Greg Snowden Campaign MS Representative MS083 Republican 500                         

Thomas Sara Sara Thomas Campaign MS Representative MS031 Democratic 500                         

Tollison Gray Friends of Gray Tollison MS Senator MS009 Republican 500                         

White Jason Friends of Jason White MS Representative MS048 Republican 1,000                     

Younger Charles Friends of Chuck Younger MS Senator MS017 Republican 500                         

Hilgers Mike Friends of Mike Hilgers NE Senator NE021 Republican 1,500                     

Birdsell Regina Friends of Regina Birdsell NH Senator NH019 Republican 250                         

Carson Sharon Friends of Sharon Carson NH Senator NH014 Republican 250                         

Hassan Margaret Friends of Maggie Hassan NH Governor Democratic 1,000                     

Little Jerry Jerry Little for State Senate NH Senator NH008 Republican 250                         

Morse Chuck Morse for State Senate NH Senator NH022 Republican 500                         

Soucy Donna Committee to Elect Donna Soucy NH Senator NH018 Democratic 250                         

Sununu Chris Friends of Chris Sununu NH Governor Republican 1,000                     

Committee to Elect House Republicans NH Republican 1,000                     

Jasper for NH PAC NH Republican 2,000                     

NH Senate Democratic Caucus NH Democratic 500                         

NH Senate Republican Majority PAC NH Republican 1,000                     

Andrzejczak Bob Bob Andrzejczak for Assembly NJ Representative NJ001 Democratic 500                         

Barnes Peter Barnes for Senate Election Fund NJ Senator NJ018 Democratic 500                         

Beach James EFO Jim Beach for Senate NJ Senator NJ006 Democratic 500                         

Beck Jennifer Friends of Jennifer Beck NJ Senator NJ011 Republican 500                         

Bramnick Jon Bramnick for Assembly NJ Representative NJ021 Republican 1,500                     

Brown Chris Friends to Elect Chris Brown NJ Representative NJ002 Republican 1,250                     

Bucco Anthony Bucco for Assembly NJ Representative NJ025 Republican 500                         

Burzichelli John Burzichelli for Assembly NJ Representative NJ003 Democratic 500                         

Caputo Ralph EFO Ralph R. Caputo for Assembly NJ Representative NJ028 Democratic 1,000                     

Caride Marlene Caride for Assembly NJ Representative NJ036 Democratic 500                         

Casagrande Caroline Casagrande for Assembly NJ Representative NJ011 Republican 500                         

Ciattarelli Jack Ciattarelli for Assembly NJ Representative NJ016 Republican 500                         

Clifton Rob Clifton for Assembly NJ Representative NJ012 Republican 2,350                     
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Conaway Herb Conaway for Assembly NJ Representative NJ007 Democratic 1,000                     

Coughlin Craig EFO Craig J. Coughlin for Assembly NJ Representative NJ019 Democratic 1,500                     

Cruz‐Perez Nilsa Nilsa Cruz‐Perez Election Fund NJ Senator NJ005 Democratic 500                         

Cryan Joseph Cryan for Sheriff NJ Union County Sheriff Democratic 1,000                     

Cunningham Sandra Committee to Elect Sandra B. Cunningham NJ Senator NJ031 Democratic 500                         

Danielsen Joseph Danielsen for Assembly NJ Representative NJ017 Democratic 350                         

DeAngelo Wayne DeAngelo for Assembly NJ Representative NJ014 Democratic 1,000                     

Eustace Timothy Eustace for Assembly NJ Representative NJ038 Democratic 1,000                     

Fiocchi Samuel Fiocchi for Assembly NJ Representative NJ001 Republican 500                         

Garcia Carmelo Garcia for Assembly NJ Representative NJ033 Democratic 500                         

Giblin Thomas EFO Thomas P. Giblin NJ Representative NJ034 Democratic 500                         

Gordon Robert Bob Gordon for Senate NJ Senator NJ038 Democratic 500                         

Greenstein Linda Greenstein for Senate NJ Senator NJ014 Democratic 500                         

Gusciora Reed EFO Reed Gusciora NJ Representative NJ015 Democratic 500                         

Handlin Amy EFO Handlin for Assembly NJ Representative NJ013 Republican 775                         

Holley Jamel Holley for Assembly NJ Representative NJ020 Democratic 500                         

Holzapfel James Friends of Holzapfel NJ Senator NJ010 Republican 500                         

Jasey Mila Jasey for Assembly NJ Representative NJ027 Democratic 500                         

Jimenez Angelica Committee to Elect Angelica M. Jimenez NJ Representative NJ032 Democratic 500                         

Johnson Gordon Johnson for Assembly NJ Representative NJ037 Democratic 1,000                     

Kean Sean EFO Assemblyman Sean Kean NJ Representative NJ030 Republican 500                         

Kean Thomas Kean for Senate NJ Senator NJ021 Republican 500                         

Lagana Joseph Lagana for Assembly NJ Representative NJ038 Democratic 1,000                     

Lesniak Raymond EFO Raymond J. Lesniak NJ Senator NJ020 Democratic 500                         

Mainor Charles Friends of Charles Mainor NJ Representative NJ031 Democratic 250                         

Mazzeo Vincent Mazzeo for Assembly NJ Representative NJ002 Democratic 500                         

McGuckin Gregory McGuckin for Assembly NJ Representative NJ010 Republican 1,000                     

McHose Alison Friends of Alison McHose NJ Representative NJ024 Republican 500                         

McKeon John EFO John F. McKeon NJ Representative NJ027 Democratic 900                         

Moriarity Paul EFO Moriarty for Assembly NJ Representative NJ004 Democratic 750                         

Mosquera Gabriela EFO Gabriela Mosquera for Assembly NJ Representative NJ004 Democratic 600                         

Mukherji Raj EFO Assemblyman Raj Mukherji NJ Representative NJ033 Democratic 500                         

Oroho Steven Oroho for Senate NJ Senator NJ024 Republican 500                         

O'Scanlon Declan O'Scanlon for Assembly NJ Representative NJ013 Republican 1,000                     

Peterson Erik Peterson for Assembly NJ Representative NJ023 Republican 500                         

Pintor Marin Eliana Eliana Pintor Marin for Assembly NJ Representative NJ029 Democratic 500                         

Pou Nellie Nellie Pou for Senate NJ Senator NJ035 Democratic 350                         

Prieto Vincent Committee to Re‐Elect Vincent Prieto NJ Representative NJ032 Democratic 2,000                     

Quijano Annette EFO Quijano for Assembly NJ Representative NJ020 Democratic 500                         

Rible David EFO Assemblyman Dave Rible NJ Representative NJ030 Republican 500                         

Rice Ronald Friends of Ron Rice Senate Committee NJ Senator NJ028 Democratic 500                         

Ruiz M. Teresa Committee to Elect Teresa Ruiz NJ Senator NJ029 Democratic 500                         

Rumana Scott Scott Rumana Organization Assembly NJ Representative NJ040 Republican 1,000                     

Sacco Nicholas Sacco for Senate NJ Senator NJ032 Democratic 500                         

Sarlo Paul EFO Senator Paul Sarlo NJ Senator NJ036 Democratic 500                         

Schaer Gary Gary Schaer for Council NJ Council Democratic 2,000                     

Schaer Gary Schaer for Assembly NJ Representative NJ036 Democratic 1,000                     

Schepisi Holly EFO Holly Schepisi for Assembly NJ Representative NJ039 Republican 800                         

Scutari Nicholas Scutari for Senate NJ Senator NJ022 Democratic 500                         

Simon Donna Committee to Elect Simon for Assembly NJ Representative NJ016 Republican 500                         

Singer Robert EFO Bob Singer NJ Senator NJ030 Republican 500                         

Singleton Troy Singleton for Assembly NJ Representative NJ007 Democratic 1,000                     

Space F. Parker Parker Space for Assembly NJ Representative NJ024 Republican 800                         

Spencer L. Grace L. Grace Spencer for Assembly NJ Representative NJ029 Democratic 1,250                     

Sumter Shavonda Sumter for Assembly NJ Representative NJ035 Democratic 750                         

Sweeney Stephen Sweeney for Senate NJ Senator NJ003 Democratic 500                         

Taliaferro Adam Taliaferro for Assembly NJ Representative NJ003 Democratic 500                         

Vitale Joseph EFO Joe Vitale NJ Senator NJ019 Democratic 500                         

Webber Jay Webber for Assembly NJ Representative NJ026 Republican 500                         

Weinberg Loretta EFO Loretta Weinberg NJ Senator NJ037 Democratic 500                         

Wilson Gilbert EFO Whip Wilson NJ Representative NJ005 Democratic 300                         

Wimberly Benjie Friends of Benjie E. Wimberly NJ Representative NJ035 Democratic 775                         

Wisniewski John EFO John S. Wisniewski NJ Representative NJ019 Democratic 1,000                     

Wolfe Dave Friends of Wolfe for Assembly NJ Representative NJ010 Republican 1,000                     

Assembly Republican Victory NJ Republican 15,500                   

District 36 Democratic Club NJ Democratic 1,000                     

Eight District Republican Legislators NJ Republican 1,000                     

Monmouth County Republican Committee NJ Republican 1,000                     

NJ Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee NJ Democratic 21,000                   

NJ Republican State Committee NJ Republican 3,500                     

NJ Senate Democratic Majority NJ Democratic 16,250                   

Senate Republican Majority NJ Republican 10,500                   
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Baldonado Alonzo Coalition to Elect Alonzo NM Representative NM008 Republican 1,500                     

Gentry Nate Committee to Elect Nate Gentry NM Representative NM030 Republican 1,000                     

Ingle Stuart Committee to Elect Senator Stuart Ingle NM Senator NM027 Republican 2,000                     

Lee Alcon Eliseo Committee To Elect Eliseo Lee Alcon NM Representative NM006 Democratic 1,000                     

Martinez Richard Committee to Elect Richard Martinez NM Senator NM005 Democratic 1,000                     

Munoz George Committee to Elect George Munoz NM Senator NM004 Democratic 1,000                     

Payne William H. Committee to Elect Senator Bill Payne NM Senator NM020 Republican 2,000                     

Powdrell‐Culbert Jane Jane Powdrell‐Culbert for New Mexico NM Representative NM044 Republican 1,500                     

Rodella Debbie Debbie Rodella for New Mexico NM Representative NM041 Democratic 1,000                     

Ryan John Committee to Elect John Ryan NM Senator NM010 Republican 1,500                     

Sharer William Committee to Elect Senator William Sharer NM Senator NM001 Republican 1,500                     

Stewart Mimi People for Mimi Stewart NM Senator NM017 Democratic 1,000                     

Tripp Donald Committee to Elect Don Tripp NM Representative NM049 Republican 2,500                     

Trujillo Jim Committee to Elect Jim R. Trujillo NM Representative NM045 Democratic 1,000                     

Youngblood Monica Monica Youngblood for New Mexico NM Representative NM068 Republican 1,500                     

Anderson Paul Committee to Elect Paul Anderson NV Representative NV013 Republican 1,000                     

Benitez‐Thompson Teresa Committee to Elect Teresa Benitez‐Thompson NV Representative NV027 Democratic 1,000                     

Bustamante Adams Irene Committee to Elect Irene Bustamante Adams NV Representative NV042 Democratic 1,000                     

Carlton Maggie Committee to Elect Maggie Carlton NV Representative NV014 Democratic 1,000                     

Diaz Olivia Committee to Elect Oliva Diaz NV Representative NV011 Democratic 1,000                     

Ford Aaron Committee to Elect Aaron Ford NV Senator NV011 Democratic 1,500                     

Frierson Jason Committee to Elect Jason Frierson NV Representative NV008 Democratic 1,500                     

Hansen Ira Committee to Elect Ira Hansen NV Representative NV032 Republican 500                         

Harris Becky Committee to Elect Becky Harris NV Senator NV009 Republican 1,500                     

Kieckhefer Ben Committee to Elect Ben Kieckhefer NV Senator NV016 Republican 1,500                     

Laxalt Adam Adam Laxalt for Attorney General NV Attorney General Republican 2,500                     

Segerblom Tick Committee to Elect Tick Segerblom NV Senator NV003 Democratic 1,500                     

Settelmeyer James Committee to Elect James Settelmeyer NV Senator NV017 Republican 1,000                     

Silberkraus Stephen Friends for Stephen Silberkraus NV Representative NV029 Republican 1,000                     

Sprinkle Michael Mike Sprinkle for Assembly NV Representative NV030 Democratic 1,000                     

Assembly Democratic Caucus NV Democratic 1,500                     

Senate Republican Caucus NV Republican 1,000                     

The Nevada Senate Democrats NV Democratic 1,000                     

Baertschiger Herman Friends of Herman Baertschiger OR Senator OR002 Republican 2,000                     

Barker Jeff Friends of Jeff Barker OR Representative OR028 Democratic 1,000                     

Barreto Greg Barreto for HD 58 OR Representative OR058 Republican 1,000                     

Bentz Cliff Cliff Bentz for State Representative Committee OR Representative OR060 Republican 1,000                     

Boquist Brian Boquist Leadership Fund OR Senator OR012 Republican 2,000                     

Buehler Knute Buehler For a United Oregon OR Representative OR054 Republican 2,000                     

Davis John John Davis for Oregon OR Representative OR026 Republican 1,000                     

Ferrioli Ted Friends of Ted Ferrioli OR Senator OR030 Republican 3,000                     

Girod Fred Friends of Fred Girod OR Senator OR009 Republican 2,000                     

Hansell Bill Friends of Bill Hansell OR Senator OR029 Republican 1,000                     

Hass Mark Friends of Mark Hass OR Senator OR014 Democratic 1,000                     

Hayden Cedric Hayden for Oregon OR Representative OR007 Republican 1,000                     

Johnson Betsy Committee to Elect Betsy Johnson OR Senator OR016 Democratic 1,000                     

Johnson Mark Friends of Mark Johnson OR Representative OR052 Republican 2,000                     

Knopp Tim Tim Knopp for State Senate OR Senator OR027 Republican 2,500                     

Komp Betty Elect Betty Komp OR Representative OR022 Democratic 1,000                     

McLane Michael Committee to Elect Mike McLane OR Representative OR055 Republican 3,000                     

Parrish Julie Friends of Julie Parrish OR Representative OR037 Republican 2,000                     

Post Bill Friends of Bill Post OR Representative OR025 Republican 1,000                     

Smith Greg Committee to Re‐Elect Greg Smith OR Representative OR057 Republican 1,000                     

Weidner Jim Citizens for Jim Weidner OR Representative OR024 Republican 1,000                     

Wilson Carl Citizens to Elect Carl Wilson OR Representative OR003 Republican 2,500                     

Promote Oregon Leadership PAC OR Republican 5,000                     

The Leadership Fund OR Republican 5,000                     

Alexander Thomas Thomas Alexander for SC Senate SC Senator SC001 Republican 250                         

Anthony Michael Anthony for SC House SC Representative SC042 Democratic 250                         

Bannister Bruce Bannister for SC House SC Representative SC024 Republican 500                         

Bryant Kevin Kevin Bryant for SC Senate SC Senator SC003 Republican 250                         

Clemmons Alan Alan Clemmons for SC House SC Representative SC107 Republican 250                         

Cole Derham Cole for House SC Representative SC032 Republican 250                         

Delleney F. Gregory Greg Delleney for SC House SC Representative SC043 Republican 500                         

Erickson Shannon Erickson for SC House SC Representative SC124 Republican 250                         

Finlay Kirkman Finlay for House SC Representative SC075 Republican 500                         

Grooms Lawrence Larry Grooms for S.C. Senate SC Senator SC037 Republican 1,000                     

Hayes Jackie Hayes for House SC Representative SC055 Democratic 250                         
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Hayes Wes Hayes for SC Senate SC Senator SC015 Republican 250                         

Kennedy Ralph Kennedy for House SC Representative SC039 Republican 250                         

Loftis Dwight Loftis for House SC Representative SC019 Republican 250                         

Lowe Phillip Lowe for House SC Representative SC060 Republican 500                         

Lucas Jay Jay Lucas for SC House SC Representative SC065 Republican 1,000                     

Matthews John Matthews for SC Senate SC Senator SC039 Democratic 250                         

Ott Russell Russell Ott for SC House SC Representative SC093 Democratic 250                         

Pitts Mike Pitts for SC House SC Representative SC014 Republican 500                         

Reese Glenn Reese for SC Senate SC Senator SC011 Democratic 250                         

Rutherford J. Todd Todd Rutherford for House SC Representative SC074 Democratic 500                         

Setzler Nikki Setzler for Senate SC Senator SC026 Democratic 250                         

Shealy Katrina Katrina Shealy for Senate SC Senator SC023 Republican 250                         

Simrill J. Gary Gary Simrill for SC House SC Representative SC046 Republican 250                         

Smith Garry Garry Smith for SC House SC Representative SC027 Republican 250                         

Turner Ross Ross Turner for Senate SC Senator SC008 Republican 750                         

White W. Brian Brian White for the House SC Representative SC006 Republican 500                         

Whitmire William Whitmire for House SC Representative SC001 Republican 250                         

SC House Democratic Caucus SC Democratic 2,500                     

SC House Republican Caucus SC Republican 3,500                     

SC Senate Democratic Caucus SC Democratic 3,500                     

SC Senate Democratic Caucus ‐ Operating Account SC Democratic 2,500                     

SC Senate Republican Caucus SC Republican 3,500                     

SC Senate Republican Caucus ‐ Operating Account SC Republican 5,000                     

South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus SC Non‐Partisan 3,000                     

Friends of Marty Jackley PAC SD Republican 2,500                     

House GOP PAC SD Republican 1,000                     

Senate Republican Campaign Committee SD Republican 1,000                     

The Majority Project SD Democratic 500                         

Anderegg Jacob Anderegg for Utah House UT Representative UT006 Republican 1,000                     

Anderson Johnny Committee to Elect Johnny Anderson UT Representative UT034 Republican 500                         

Brown Mel Mel Brown for House Committee UT Representative UT053 Republican 750                         

Coleman Kim Coleman for House UT Representative UT042 Republican 500                         

Cox Fred Fred Cox Campaign Fund UT Representative UT030 Republican 200                         

Davis Gene Davis for Senate UT Senator UT003 Democratic 750                         

DiCaro Sophia Friends of Sophia DiCaro UT Representative UT031 Republican 200                         

Dunnigan James Jim Dunnigan Campaign UT Representative UT039 Republican 1,500                     

Gibson Francis Francis Gibson Campaign UT Representative UT065 Republican 1,000                     

Hall Craig Committee to Elect Craig Hall UT Representative UT033 Republican 200                         

Henderson Deidre Deidre Henderson for Utah State Senate UT Senator UT007 Republican 500                         

Hutchings Eric Committee to Elect Eric Hutchings UT Representative UT038 Republican 200                         

Jackson Alvin Committee to re‐Elect Jackson UT Senator UT014 Republican 750                         

Reyes Sean Sean Reyes for Attorney General UT Attorney General Republican 1,000                     

Weiler Todd Weiler for Senate UT Senator UT023 Republican 1,000                     

House Republican Campaign UT Republican 1,500                     

House Republican Campaign Commmittee UT Republican 1,000                     

Utah Committee for a Democratic Majority UT Democratic 750                         

Utah Democratic Party UT Democratic 500                         

Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee UT Republican 1,000                     

Farrell Peter Farrell for Delegate VA Delegate VA056 Republican 500                         

Garrett Thomas Garrett for Senate VA Senator VA022 Republican 500                         

Howell William J. Bill Howell for Delegate VA Delegate VA028 Republican 2,500                     

Knight Barry Friends of Barry Knight VA Delegate VA081 Republican 500                         

Lucas L. Louise Lucas for Senate Campaign VA Senator VA018 Democratic 1,000                     

Marsden David Marsden for Senate VA Senator VA037 Democratic 1,000                     

Martin Steve Friends of Steve Martin VA Senator VA011 Republican 2,000                     

Mason T. Montgomery Mason for Delegate VA Delegate VA093 Democratic 500                         

Massie James Massie for Delegate VA Delegate VA072 Republican 500                         

McDougle Ryan McDougle for Virginia VA Senator VA004 Republican 15,000                   

Miller Jackson Friends of Jackson Miller VA Delegate VA050 Republican 500                         

Miller John Friends of John Miller VA Senator VA001 Democratic 1,000                     

Pogge Brenda Pogge for Delegate VA Delegate VA096 Republican 500                         

Reeves Bryce Friends of Bryce Reeves VA Senator VA017 Republican 2,500                     

Stanley William Stanley for Senate VA Senator VA020 Republican 2,000                     

Sturtevant Glen Friends of Glen Sturtevant VA Senator VA010 Republican 1,000                     

Sullivan Richard Sullivan for Delegate VA Delegate VA048 Democratic 500                         

Wagner Frank Wagner for Senate VA Senator VA007 Republican 2,000                     

Caledonia County Republican Election Comm VT Republican 1,000                     

Franklin County Republicans VT Republican 1,000                     
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Green Mountain Republican Senate Committee PAC VT Republican 1,500                     

Rutland GOPAC VT Republican 1,000                     

Vermont Democratic Party VT Democratic 500                         

Vermont Republican Party VT Republican 2,000                     

Bailey Barbara Barbara Bailey for State Senate WA Senator WA010 Republican 950                         

Baumgartner Michael Citizens for Michael Baumgartner WA Senator WA006 Republican 500                         

Becker Randi Friends to Elect Randi Becker WA Senator WA002 Republican 450                         

Benton Donald Committee to Re‐Elect Don Benton WA Senator WA017 Republican 950                         

Blake Brian Committee to Re‐Elect Brian Blake WA Representative WA019 Democratic 500                         

Braun John John Braun for State Senate WA Senator WA020 Republican 950                         

Chandler Bruce Committee to Re‐Elect Bruce Chandler WA Representative WA015 Republican 500                         

Condotta Cary Comm to Re‐Elect Cary Condotta WA Representative WA012 Republican 500                         

Ericksen Doug Committee to Re‐Elect Doug Ericksen WA Senator WA042 Republican 500                         

Fitzgibbon Joe Friends of Joe Fitzgibbon WA Representative WA034 Democratic 500                         

Goodman Roger Friends of Roger Goodman WA Representative WA045 Democratic 500                         

Hayes Dave Committee to Elect Dave Hayes WA Representative WA010 Republican 500                         

Hickel Teri Friends for Teri Hickel WA Representative WA030 Republican 950                         

Hunt Graham Friends of Graham Hunt WA Representative WA002 Republican 500                         

Hurst Chris Citizens for Christopher Hurst WA Representative WA031 Democratic 500                         

King Curtis Curtis King for Senate WA Senator WA014 Republican 500                         

Kirby Steve Steve Kirby Campaign WA Representative WA029 Democratic 950                         

Manweller Matt Committee to Elect Matt Manweller WA Representative WA013 Republican 500                         

Moscoso Luis Friends for Luis Moscoso WA Representative WA001 Democratic 500                         

O'Ban Steve Friends of Steve O'Ban WA Senator WA028 Republican 950                         

Orcutt Ed Committee to Elect Ed Orcutt WA Representative WA020 Republican 500                         

Padden Mike Mike Padden for State Senate WA Senator WA004 Republican 500                         

Rodne Jay Friends of Jay Rodne WA Representative WA005 Republican 500                         

Schoesler Mark Senate Committee for Mark Schoesler WA Senator WA009 Republican 950                         

Sheldon Tim Committee to Re‐Elect Tim Sheldon WA Senator WA035 Democratic 500                         

Stokesbary Drew Friends of Drew Stokesbary WA Representative WA031 Republican 500                         

Takko Dean Committee to Re‐Elect Takko WA Senator WA019 Democratic 500                         

Vick Brandon Committee to Elect Brandon Vick WA Representative WA018 Republican 950                         

Warnick Judith Judy Warnick for Senate Campaign WA Senator WA013 Republican 500                         

Wilcox J.T. Committee to Elect J.T. Wilcox WA Representative WA002 Republican 500                         

Zeiger Hans Friends of Hans Zeiger WA Representative WA025 Republican 950                         

The Reagan Fund WA Republican 10,000                   
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